

R L JALAPPA HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE DEPARTMENT OF IMMUNOHEMATOLOGY AND BLOOD TRANSFUSION ACHIEVEMENTS AND AWARDS



Sl.No	Name of the faculty	Award/Achievement	Year
1	Dr. Dharani A	2 nd rank MD, Pathology, RGUHS 2022	
2	Dr. Subhashis Das	Awarded FAIMER Fellowship	2019
3	Dr. Subhashis Das	Awarded Asian Association Transfusion Medicine (AATM) Fellowship	2017
4	Dr. Subhashis Das	Awarded FIMSA Fellowship	2020
5	Dr. Subhashis Das	Awarded INSA Fellowship, New Delhi	2016
6	Dr. Subhashis Das	Awarded SAS Eminent Fellow Membership (SEFM)	2021
7	Dr. Subhashis Das	Awarded MNAMS Fellowship	2022
8	Dr. Subhashis Das	Shiksha Bharti Award, - Indian Achievers Forum New Delhi	2021
9	Mr. Shabeer Khan	1st Prize for Poster Presentation-TRANSCON -Pune	2016
10	Dr. Subhashis Das	Awarded for "Excellence in Pathology" (Venus International Award)	2017
11	Dr. Subhashis Das	Awarded EET –CRS 3 rd South Asian Education Award with "Best Faculty"	2017
12	Dr. Subhashis Das	Awarded EET –CRS 4 th South Asian Education Award with "Award for Excellence in Research"	2018
13	Dr. Subhashis Das	Awarded Medal of Appreciation for rendering blood donation and transfusion services, Kolar District, Govt. of Karnataka	2019
14	Dr. Subhashis Das	Outstanding Research in Pathology – "Venus international year	2020
15	Dr. Subhashis Das	Certificate of Appreciation, Lions Club Kolar.	2020